
  Orari Trenino Rosso del Bernina 
    Bernina Red Train Timetable 
 

Tirano – Bernina – St. Moritz 
 

     

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Tirano  Ferrovia Retica pt. 07.41 09.00 09.41 11.00 11.41 13.00 13.41 15.00 15.41 17.00 17.41 
 Campocologno pt. 07.52 09.08 09.52 11.08 11.52 13.08 13.52 15.08 15.52 17.08 17.52 
* Brusio pt. 08.02 09.16 10.02 11.16 12.02 13.16 14.02 15.16 16.02 17.16 18.02 
* Miralago pt. 08.10 09.23 10.10 11.23 12.10 13.23 14.10 15.23 16.10 17.23 18.10 
 Le Prese pt. 08.15 09.28 10.15 11.28 12.15 13.28 14.15 15.28 16.15 17.28 18.15 
* Li Curt pt. 08.20 09.33 10.20 11.33 12.20 13.33 14.20 15.33 16.20 17.33 18.20 
 Poschiavo pt. 08.28 09.37 10.28 11.37 12.28 13.37 14.28 15.37 16.28 17.37 18.28 
* Cavaglia pt. 08.53 09.58 10.53 11.58 12.53 13.58 14.53 15.58 16.53 17.58 18.53 
 Alp Grüm pt. 09.08 10.13 11.08 12.13 13.08 14.13 15.08 16.13 17.08 18.13 19.08 
 Ospizio Bernina pt. 09.15 10.20 11.15 12.20 13.15 14.20 15.15 16.20 17.15 18.20 19.15 
* Bernina Diavolezza pt. 09.27 10.33 11.27 12.33 13.27 14.33 15.27 16.33 17.27 18.33 19.27 
* Morteratsch pt. 09.40 10.44 11.40 12.44 13.40 14.44 15.40 16.44 17.40 18.44 19.40 
* Suovas pt. 09.47 10.49 11.47 12.49 13.47 14.49 15.47 16.49 17.47 18.49 19.47 
 Pontresina pt. 09.51 10.53 11.51 12.53 13.51 14.53 15.51 16.53 17.51 18.53 19.51 
* Celerina Staz pt. 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 
 St. Moritz arr. 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 

 St. Moritz pt. 07.48 08.48 09.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 ------- 
* Celerina Staz pt. 07.51 08.51 09.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51  
 Pontresina pt. 08.08 09.04 10.08 11.04 12.08 13.04 14.08 15.04 16.08 17.04  
* Suovas pt. 08.11 09.07 10.11 11.07 12.11 13.07 14.11 15.07 16.11 17.07  
* Morteratsch pt. 08.18 09.13 10.18 11.13 12.18 13.13 14.18 15.13 16.18 17.13  
* Bernina Diavolezza pt. 08.28 09.23 10.28 11.23 12.28 13.23 14.28 15.23 16.28 17.23  
 Ospizio Bernina pt. 08.38 09.33 10.38 11.33 12.38 13.33 14.38 15.33 16.38 17.33  
 Alp Grüm pt. 08.53 09.44 10.53 11.44 12.53 13.44 14.53 15.44 16.53 17.44  
* Cavaglia pt. 09.11 09.58 11.11 11.58 13.11 13.58 15.11 15.58 17.11 17.58  
 Poschiavo pt. 09.42 10.23 11.42 12.23 13.42 14.23 15.42 16.23 17.42 18.23  
* Li Curt pt. 09.44 | 11.44 | 13.44 | 15.44 | 17.44 |  
 Le Prese pt. 09.49 10.30 11.49 12.30 13.49 14.30 15.49 16.30 17.49 18.30  
* Miralago pt. 09.54 10.35 11.54 12.35 13.54 14.35 15.54 16.35 17.54 18.35  
* Brusio pt. 10.02 10.43 12.02 12.43 14.02 14.43 16.02 16.43 18.02 18.43  
 Campocologno pt. 10.14 10.52 12.14 12.52 14.14 14.52 16.14 16.52 18.14 18.52  
 Tirano  Ferrovia Retica arr. 10.23 11.00 12.23 13.00 14.23 15.00 16.23 17.00 18.23 19.00  

*fermata a richiesta 
      *request stop 


